
1st Merrickville Cubs 2006-2007           September 13, 2006

Welcome to an adventure packed season of Cubs!

Our objectives are to develop independent outdoor survival skills through a safe, secure,
and fun environment. In our regular season we have planned three camps, several hikes, a
swim date, a soapbox fun day as well as a couple of community oriented parades.

Although a complete schedule is available on our website at www.1st merrickville.ca, the
first part of our schedule is attached for your reference:

Day Date Activity

Wed Sep 20, 2006 Introduction to Cubs
Baseball game with parents

Sat Sep 23, 2006 Apple Day
Soap Box Fun Day

Wed Sep 27, 2006 Campfire songs and camp preparation
Fri-Sun Sep 29-Oct1 Fall Camp @ Whispering Pines

Wed Oct 4, 2006 CP Rail Police and OPP Community Police
Meet at train Grenville Castings Parking lot.

Wed Oct 11, 2006 Evening Hike at Merrickville Public School
Sat Oct 14, 2006 RCA Flying for 3 rd year Cubs

Wed Oct 18, 2006 Fire Safety
Wed Oct 25, 2006 Investitures and Make Guy

Parents are welcome to attend.

Wed Nov 1, 2006 Guy Fawks Night

This schedule changes on the fly as our meeting hall inadvertently becomes unavailable, or
guests cannot make the scheduled night. Your patience for late notice would be greatly
appreciated as this affects us all.

On one of your first meetings, you will be provided with a list of all your leaders and contact
information.  Bring on the Adventure!

Peter Cornelisse
Akela.
269-4036


